Martin FlUeler

PARMINO RACING TEAM

01:14:21

Tiempo Oficial

23° 22°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:17:51
T1 00:01:18
BIKE 00:33:25
T2 00:00:46
RUN 00:20:58

Tiempo

00:17:51
00:19:10
00:52:35
00:53:22
01:14:21

Empuriabrava

SPRINT
2024

20

Pos. Categoria
GE 50 - 54 Masc

Ritmo
2'22"/100m

35.86 km/h

4'12"/km

1005 HLF



